
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

23-02-2026
09:00:00

23-02-2026
17:00:00

S.BRICENI PT58CLM10 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT27CLM12 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT290VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT298VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT299VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT303VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT304VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

24-02-2026
09:00:00

24-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT423VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.CLIMAUTI PT31CLM12 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT397CLM12 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT425DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT469DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT499DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT541DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT80DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT81DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT94DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT95DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT96DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-02-2026
09:00:00

25-02-2026
17:00:00

S.REDIUL MARE PT98DN15
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT295VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT295VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT296VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT296VS1
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.BRICENI PT46CLM10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.BRICENI PT480CLM10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

26-02-2026
09:00:00

26-02-2026
17:00:00

S.BRICENI PT58CLM10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT292VS1 Investitii
LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT295VS1 Investitii
LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

S.VISOCA PT296VS1 Investitii
LEA
10KV

27-02-2026
09:00:00

27-02-2026
17:00:00

S.MOSANA PT32CLM7 Reparatia curente
PT-
10/0.4
KV


