



Deconectari programate Donduseni - 23.02.2026-27.02.2026

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
23-02-2026 09:00:00	23-02-2026 17:00:00	S.BRICENI	PT58CLM10	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	S.CLIMAUTI	PT27CLM12	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT290VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT298VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT299VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT303VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT304VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
24-02-2026 09:00:00	24-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT423VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.CLIMAUTI	PT31CLM12	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.CERNOLEUCA	PT397CLM12	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT425DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT469DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT499DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT541DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT80DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT81DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT94DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT95DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT96DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
25-02-2026 09:00:00	25-02-2026 17:00:00	S.REDIUL MARE	PT98DN15	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV

Data/ora deconectarii	Data/ora conectarii	Adresa deconectarii	Denumirea PT	Denumirea lucrarilor	LEA/PT
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT292VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT292VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT295VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT295VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT296VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT296VS1	Demontarea dupa reconstructie LEA10/04	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.BRICENI	PT46CLM10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.BRICENI	PT480CLM10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
26-02-2026 09:00:00	26-02-2026 17:00:00	S.BRICENI	PT58CLM10	Curatirea traseului	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT292VS1	Investitii	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT295VS1	Investitii	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	S.VISOCA	PT296VS1	Investitii	LEA 10KV
27-02-2026 09:00:00	27-02-2026 17:00:00	S.MOSANA	PT32CLM7	Reparatia curente	PT- 10/0.4 KV